Dated 07.03.2025
NOTE

The tentative dates of the Unit Approval Committee meetings for the
next financial year 2025-26 is listed halow :

Sl.No. | Month & Year 3 . Date & Day

|1 | April, 2025 | 07.04.2025, Monday

L : 21.04.2025, Monday

EE May, 2025 05.05.2025, Monday =3
19.05.2025, Monday

5 June, 2025 09.06.2025, Monday i
23.06.2025, Monday

Ak July, 2025 2 | 07.07.2025, Monday
21.07.2025, Monday

5 JAugust’,’ 2025 : 04.08.2025, Monday

I 18.08.2025, Monday

6 September, 2025 08.09.2025, Monday

| 22.09.2025, Monday

IF; | Octaber, 2025 | 06.10.2025, Monday

22.10.2025, Wednesday

'8 | November, 2025 03.11.2025, Monday
[ 17.11.2025, Monday
9 December, 2025 08.12.2025, Monday
: 22.12.2025, Monday
| 10 January, 2026 105.01.2026, Monday
19.01.2026, Monday

|11 | February, 2026 02.02.2026, Monday -
| 16.02.2026, Monday
| 12 - | March, 2026 - | 09.03.2026, Monday
[ | 23.03.2026, Monday

This is issued with the approval of the Development Commissioner, M . Z SEZ.

(PRABU KUMAR. K)

: Dy. Development Commissioner
1. All Officers/ Staff

2. MEPZ SEZ Website



